
Laur Lubelskiego Koziolka - V Runda (Lublin, POL)

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 25/10/2025

RISULTATI

50 Dorso Esordienti B1 Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Karasinska Hanna POL 2016 POL Ks Aqua Sport 00'44''51 182
2 Zwijacz Justyna POL 2016 POL Azs Umcs Lublin 00'45''51 170
3 Lukaszewicz Daria POL 2016 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 00'49''01 136
4 Konachowicz Pelagia POL 2016 POL Azs Umcs Lublin 00'49''25 134
5 Janisz Anna POL 2016 POL Azs Umcs Lublin 00'49''93 129
6 Gola Malgorzata POL 2016 POL Skp Delfin Kozienice 00'50''04 128
7 Mscichowska Alicja POL 2016 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 00'50''10 127
8 Staszewska Jagoda POL 2016 POL Azs Umcs Lublin 00'51''57 117
9 Wasko Michalina POL 2016 POL Ks Aqua Sport 00'51''60 116
10 Makosa Pola POL 2016 POL Azs Umcs Lublin 00'51''66 116
11 Golba Patrycja POL 2016 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 00'52''60 110
12 Nowicka Bianka POL 2016 POL Ks Aqua Sport 00'53''43 105
13 Lukasiewicz Nina POL 2016 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 00'55''82 92
14 Kielsznia Jagoda POL 2016 POL Azs Umcs Lublin 00'58''22 81
15 Renda Magdalena POL 2016 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 01'03''30 63

Maciejewska Wiktoria POL 2016 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin Squalificato

50 Dorso Esordienti C2 Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Kapralski Filip POL 2016 POL KS Olimpia Lublin 00'40''05 168
2 Peszko Franciszek POL 2016 POL Ks Aqua Sport 00'40''95 157
3 Mikolajczyk Maksymilian POL 2016 POL Ks Aqua Sport 00'42''54 140
4 Sadkowski Tadeusz POL 2016 POL UKS Pingwiny Warszawa 00'45''99 111
5 Tkaczuk Krzysztof POL 2016 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 00'46''68 106
6 Pietrzak Oliwier POL 2016 POL MTP Lublinianka 00'48''00 97
7 Rarak Tymoteusz POL 2016 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 00'48''21 96
8 Kaczmarski Roman POL 2016 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 00'49''06 91

Jarzynka Jakub POL 2016 POL Uks Trojka Pulawy 00'49''06 91
10 Starownik Franciszek POL 2016 POL Azs Umcs Lublin 00'49''91 86
11 Jankowski Wojciech POL 2016 POL KS Olimpia Lublin 00'51''15 80
12 Kowal Kacper POL 2016 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 00'51''23 80
13 Ciolek Artur POL 2016 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 00'52''00 76
14 Wronski Filip POL 2016 POL Azs Umcs Lublin 00'54''41 67
15 Nestorowicz Nikodem POL 2016 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 00'55''61 62
16 Wojciuk Jeremiasz POL 2016 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 00'55''87 61
17 Jeremicz Antoni POL 2016 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 00'56''24 60
18 Miszczak Leon POL 2016 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 00'56''32 60
19 Ziolkowski Oliwer POL 2016 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 00'56''72 59
20 Golen Mateusz POL 2016 POL KS Olimpia Lublin 00'57''47 56
21 Chyzynski Nikodem POL 2016 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 01'01''69 46
22 Zdunek Franciszek POL 2016 POL Azs Umcs Lublin 01'02''75 43
23 Scipien Antoni POL 2016 POL Skp Delfin Kozienice 01'08''46 33
24 Celewicz Krzysztof POL 2016 POL Azs Umcs Lublin 01'10''22 31

Suzonowicz Franciszek POL 2016 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin Squalificato
Kolodziejczyk Michal POL 2016 POL Mks Delfinek Lukow Squalificato
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Laur Lubelskiego Koziolka - V Runda (Lublin, POL)

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 25/10/2025

RISULTATI

25 Stile Libero Esordienti C Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Gabryel Nela POL 2017 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 00'20''30
2 Michajlow Alicja POL 2017 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 00'21''53
3 Dylik Mia POL 2017 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 00'21''75
4 Przezdziak Emilia POL 2017 POL Mks Delfinek Lukow 00'21''95
5 Batorska Alicja POL 2017 POL Azs Umcs Lublin 00'22''16
6 Rodak Hanna POL 2017 POL Skp Delfin Kozienice 00'23''58
7 Bolesta Barbara POL 2017 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 00'24''79
8 Sucharczuk Oliwia POL 2017 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 00'25''10
9 Zwijacz Helena POL 2017 POL Azs Umcs Lublin 00'25''17
10 Szerzeniewska Maria POL 2017 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 00'26''84
11 Kolanicka Natalia POL 2017 POL Azs Umcs Lublin 00'27''20
12 Zielinska Antonina POL 2018 POL KS Olimpia Lublin 00'30''70
13 Kuczynska Julia POL 2017 POL Azs Umcs Lublin 00'30''77
14 Janasz Bianka POL 2017 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 00'31''18
15 Pietras Urszula POL 2017 POL Azs Umcs Lublin 00'33''42

Kolodziejczyk Iga POL 2017 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin Squalificato

25 Stile Libero Esordienti C1 Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Pasierbiak Marcel POL 2017 POL Azs Umcs Lublin 00'20''32
2 Pastuszak Tymon POL 2017 POL Azs Umcs Lublin 00'21''03
3 Bekiesza Nikodem POL 2017 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 00'21''59
4 Krol Maciej POL 2017 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 00'21''80
5 Fiszerowicz Kacper POL 2018 POL Azs Umcs Lublin 00'22''62
6 Ziolkowski Marcel POL 2017 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 00'25''15
7 Palamarchuk Damian POL 2017 POL Azs Umcs Lublin 00'25''28
8 Niedzwiadek Antoni POL 2017 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 00'25''74
9 Dmytruk Yaroslav POL 2017 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 00'27''57
10 Blonka Franciszek POL 2017 POL Azs Umcs Lublin 00'27''70
11 Toczynski Adam POL 2017 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 00'27''88
12 Kawecki Igor POL 2017 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 00'27''94
13 Meluch Igor POL 2017 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 00'31''73
14 Brynk Lukasz POL 2017 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 00'32''82
15 Radczuk Mikolaj POL 2017 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 00'34''00
16 Kucharczyk Jan POL 2017 POL Azs Umcs Lublin 00'38''38

25 Rana Esordienti B1 Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Maciejewska Wiktoria POL 2016 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 00'22''52
2 Karasinska Hanna POL 2016 POL Ks Aqua Sport 00'23''73
3 Zwijacz Justyna POL 2016 POL Azs Umcs Lublin 00'24''12
4 Lukaszewicz Daria POL 2016 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 00'24''19
5 Konachowicz Pelagia POL 2016 POL Azs Umcs Lublin 00'24''61
6 Nowicka Bianka POL 2016 POL Ks Aqua Sport 00'24''79
7 Wasko Michalina POL 2016 POL Ks Aqua Sport 00'24''97
8 Gola Malgorzata POL 2016 POL Skp Delfin Kozienice 00'25''84
9 Mscichowska Alicja POL 2016 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 00'25''90
10 Golba Patrycja POL 2016 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 00'26''25
11 Makosa Pola POL 2016 POL Azs Umcs Lublin 00'26''32
12 Janisz Anna POL 2016 POL Azs Umcs Lublin 00'26''80
13 Renda Magdalena POL 2016 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 00'30''03

Lukasiewicz Nina POL 2016 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 00'30''03
15 Staszewska Jagoda POL 2016 POL Azs Umcs Lublin 00'30''43

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it Pagina 2/20



Laur Lubelskiego Koziolka - V Runda (Lublin, POL)

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 25/10/2025

RISULTATI

25 Rana Esordienti C2 Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Peszko Franciszek POL 2016 POL Ks Aqua Sport 00'21''18
2 Starownik Franciszek POL 2016 POL Azs Umcs Lublin 00'21''95
3 Mikolajczyk Maksymilian POL 2016 POL Ks Aqua Sport 00'22''02
4 Kolodziejczyk Michal POL 2016 POL Mks Delfinek Lukow 00'22''35
5 Kapralski Filip POL 2016 POL KS Olimpia Lublin 00'22''97
6 Jeremicz Antoni POL 2016 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 00'22''98
7 Tkaczuk Krzysztof POL 2016 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 00'25''17
8 Rarak Tymoteusz POL 2016 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 00'25''90
9 Ciolek Artur POL 2016 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 00'26''06
10 Sadkowski Tadeusz POL 2016 POL UKS Pingwiny Warszawa 00'26''07
11 Pietrzak Oliwier POL 2016 POL MTP Lublinianka 00'26''30
12 Jarzynka Jakub POL 2016 POL Uks Trojka Pulawy 00'26''35
13 Suzonowicz Franciszek POL 2016 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 00'27''46
14 Kaczmarski Roman POL 2016 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 00'27''73
15 Kowal Kacper POL 2016 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 00'27''86
16 Wojciuk Jeremiasz POL 2016 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 00'29''11
17 Nestorowicz Nikodem POL 2016 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 00'30''49
18 Miszczak Leon POL 2016 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 00'33''23
19 Chyzynski Nikodem POL 2016 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 00'33''54
20 Ziolkowski Oliwer POL 2016 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 00'35''73
21 Zdunek Franciszek POL 2016 POL Azs Umcs Lublin 00'35''76
22 Scipien Antoni POL 2016 POL Skp Delfin Kozienice 00'37''14
23 Wronski Filip POL 2016 POL Azs Umcs Lublin 00'37''84

100 Misti Esordienti B2 Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Zak Oliwia POL 2015 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 01'24''39 278
2 Suchanska Zuzanna POL 2015 POL UKS 51 Lublin 01'27''59 249
3 Cisz Pola POL 2015 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 01'28''03 245
4 Salasa Jagoda POL 2015 POL SKP Avia Swidnik 01'30''32 227
5 Makosa Hanna POL 2015 POL Azs Umcs Lublin 01'36''57 185
6 Wyrembska Julia POL 2015 POL SKP Avia Swidnik 01'36''65 185
7 Kowalczyk Klaudia POL 2015 POL MTP Lublinianka 01'39''09 172
8 Guz Zofia POL 2015 POL Azs Umcs Lublin 01'39''24 171
9 Tubelis Serafima POL 2015 POL MTP Lublinianka 01'41''36 160
10 Wartacz Roza POL 2015 POL Sp 5 Lublin 01'41''94 158
11 Miazek Aleksandra POL 2015 POL SKP Avia Swidnik 01'43''28 151
12 Dysko Adrianna POL 2015 POL Uks Wodnik Krasnystaw 01'44''51 146
13 Dymianiuk Maja POL 2015 POL Ks Narwal Miedzyrzec Podlaski 01'44''58 146
14 Sokolowska Katarzyna POL 2015 POL SKP Avia Swidnik 01'45''07 144
15 Szpura Michalina POL 2015 POL Sp 5 Lublin 01'48''47 131
16 Dys Natalia POL 2015 POL Azs Umcs Lublin 01'49''58 127
17 Klejna Magdalena POL 2015 POL Uks Wodnik Krasnystaw 01'49''59 127
18 Kopiuk Natalia POL 2015 POL SKP Avia Swidnik 01'50''95 122

Krawczyk Antonina POL 2015 POL UKS 51 Lublin Squalificato
Szymanek Marta POL 2015 POL Azs Umcs Lublin Squalificato
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Laur Lubelskiego Koziolka - V Runda (Lublin, POL)

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 25/10/2025

RISULTATI

100 Misti Esordienti A1 Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Kulpinska Maja POL 2014 POL UKS Skarpa Lublin 01'26''03 262
2 Siembida Mila POL 2014 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 01'26''19 261
3 Poynton Sabina POL 2014 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 01'27''46 250
4 Golba Bianka POL 2014 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 01'29''38 234
5 Tkaczyk Alicja POL 2014 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 01'29''45 233
6 Tuszewska Roza POL 2014 POL UKS 51 Lublin 01'30''50 225
7 Kramarz Aleksandra POL 2014 POL SKP Avia Swidnik 01'32''76 209
8 Medvid Romaniia POL 2014 POL MTP Lublinianka 01'33''87 202
9 Mazur Pola POL 2014 POL Ks Narwal Miedzyrzec Podlaski 01'34''89 195
10 Popko Martyna POL 2014 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 01'34''93 195
11 Geborys Aleksandra POL 2014 POL Tss Tomasovia Tomaszow Lubelski 01'34''99 195
12 Wisniewska Justyna POL 2014 POL UKS Skarpa Lublin 01'38''13 177
13 Wolyniec Agata POL 2014 POL SKP Avia Swidnik 01'38''99 172
14 Milbrat Weronika POL 2014 POL SKP Avia Swidnik 01'39''28 171
15 Debowska Alicja POL 2014 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 01'40''95 162
16 Krupa Lena POL 2014 POL Skp Delfin Kozienice 01'41''35 160
17 Greb Natalia POL 2014 POL SKP Avia Swidnik 01'43''30 151
18 Jurowicz Julia POL 2014 POL MTP Lublinianka 01'47''73 133
19 Korona Hanna POL 2014 POL SKP Avia Swidnik 01'49''49 127
20 Charkowska Zofia POL 2014 POL Azs Umcs Lublin 01'54''19 112
21 Dudra Hanna POL 2014 POL MTP Lublinianka 02'01''94 92
22 Michalowska Liliana POL 2014 POL Azs Umcs Lublin 02'12''67 71

Konachowicz Helena POL 2014 POL Azs Umcs Lublin Squalificato

100 Misti Esordienti A2 Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Puchacz Zuzanna POL 2013 POL KS Olimpia Lublin 01'09''17 505
2 Majek Oliwia POL 2013 POL KS Olimpia Lublin 01'13''22 426
3 Sowinska Julia POL 2013 POL Skp Delfin Kozienice 01'15''20 393
4 Holun Zuzanna POL 2013 POL Skp Delfin Kozienice 01'17''38 361
5 Pietron Zuzanna POL 2013 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 01'18''29 348
6 Lada Amelia POL 2013 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 01'19''51 332
7 Grabowska Iga POL 2013 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 01'19''87 328
8 Jagiello Maja POL 2013 POL SKP Avia Swidnik 01'21''08 314
9 Dzida Zofia POL 2013 POL Tss Tomasovia Tomaszow Lubelski 01'23''97 282
10 Przygoda Diana POL 2013 POL KS Olimpia Lublin 01'24''43 278
11 Mitura Julia POL 2013 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 01'24''70 275
12 Wroblewska Roza POL 2013 POL KS Olimpia Lublin 01'27''42 250
13 Garbarczyk Wiktoria POL 2013 POL Skp Delfin Kozienice 01'27''94 246
14 Lachowicz Zuzanna POL 2013 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 01'27''99 245
15 Kasprzak Gabriela POL 2013 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 01'28''53 241
16 Ostromecka Ilona POL 2013 POL Tss Tomasovia Tomaszow Lubelski 01'30''57 225
17 Mazur Emilia POL 2013 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 01'32''00 214
18 Stonik Zofia POL 2013 POL Tss Tomasovia Tomaszow Lubelski 01'32''97 208
19 Tsina Danai POL 2013 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 01'33''23 206
20 Bolesta Agata POL 2013 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 01'35''92 189
21 Ziejewska Hanna POL 2013 POL Tss Tomasovia Tomaszow Lubelski 01'36''07 188
22 Pietrzak Zuzanna POL 2013 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 01'38''13 177
23 Broniek Zuzanna POL 2013 POL Azs Umcs Lublin 01'46''44 138

Krolikowska Dominika POL 2013 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin Squalificato
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Laur Lubelskiego Koziolka - V Runda (Lublin, POL)

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 25/10/2025

RISULTATI

100 Misti RAGAZZI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Lachowska Lena POL 2012 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 01'12''62 437
2 Staszczyk Aleksandra POL 2012 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 01'12''79 433
3 Zieba Zuzanna POL 2012 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 01'12''84 433
4 Majcher Hanna POL 2012 POL Rwks Sparta Bilgoraj 01'15''60 387
5 Tkaczuk Zuzanna POL 2012 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 01'15''61 387
6 Kowalczuk Zuzanna POL 2012 POL Rwks Sparta Bilgoraj 01'16''22 377
7 Nowosad Aleksandra POL 2012 POL SKP Avia Swidnik 01'16''72 370
8 Wasilek Maja POL 2012 POL Skp Delfin Kozienice 01'17''15 364
9 Wrzesniewska Amelia POL 2012 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 01'17''26 362
10 Kania Joanna POL 2012 POL SKP Avia Swidnik 01'19''42 334
11 Pietrzak Alicja POL 2012 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 01'20''00 326
12 Szmit Aleksandra POL 2012 POL Sp 5 Lublin 01'20''17 324
13 Mizak Blanka POL 2012 POL UKS 51 Lublin 01'21''04 314
14 Vizitova Romana POL 2012 POL Azs Umcs Lublin 01'21''89 304
15 Rzucidlo Gabriela POL 2012 POL Azs Umcs Lublin 01'22''32 300
16 Mazur Maria POL 2012 POL Tss Tomasovia Tomaszow Lubelski 01'23''86 283
17 Pikula Hanna POL 2012 POL UKS Skarpa Lublin 01'24''11 281
18 Paprocka Barbara POL 2012 POL KS Olimpia Lublin 01'24''49 277
19 Babicka Julia POL 2012 POL Ks Narwal Miedzyrzec Podlaski 01'25''38 268
20 Golen Weronika POL 2012 POL KS Olimpia Lublin 01'25''53 267
21 Kocinska Klaudia POL 2012 POL Ks Narwal Miedzyrzec Podlaski 01'26''20 261
22 Kaczynska Agata POL 2012 POL Azs Umcs Lublin 01'26''63 257
23 Kossak Zuzanna POL 2012 POL Tss Tomasovia Tomaszow Lubelski 01'28''86 238
24 Zuk Antonina POL 2012 POL MTP Lublinianka 01'32''47 211
25 Podlipna Blanka POL 2012 POL MTP Lublinianka 01'38''15 177
26 Fedor Helena POL 2012 POL MTP Lublinianka 01'38''96 172
27 Mroz Anastazja POL 2012 POL Azs Umcs Lublin 01'41''51 160
28 Szumlak Emilia POL 2012 POL MTP Lublinianka 01'43''95 149
29 Dabrowska Laura POL 2012 POL MTP Lublinianka 01'49''86 126

Pogoda Oliwia POL 2012 POL MTP Lublinianka Squalificato

100 Misti Esordienti B1 Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Zakharov Platon POL 2015 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 01'23''26 207
2 Skoczylas Szymon POL 2015 POL Azs Umcs Lublin 01'24''20 200
3 Tuszewski Kosma POL 2015 POL UKS 51 Lublin 01'27''09 181
4 Lukaszczyk Szymon POL 2015 POL Rwks Sparta Bilgoraj 01'30''02 164
5 Szerzeniewski Jakub POL 2015 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 01'30''51 161
6 Sucharczuk Maksymilian POL 2015 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 01'31''09 158
7 Pomaranski Jan POL 2015 POL UKS 51 Lublin 01'34''18 143
8 Krolikowski Piotr POL 2015 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 01'34''80 140
9 Palac Mateusz POL 2015 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 01'35''28 138
10 Nowik Antoni POL 2015 POL Ks Narwal Miedzyrzec Podlaski 01'35''52 137
11 Kisiel Borys POL 2015 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 01'35''91 135
12 Fronczek Antoni POL 2015 POL Azs Umcs Lublin 01'37''69 128
13 Pietrzak Igor POL 2015 POL MTP Lublinianka 01'38''14 126
14 Ladosz Jakub POL 2015 POL SKP Avia Swidnik 01'38''79 124
15 Biernat Franciszek POL 2015 POL Rwks Sparta Bilgoraj 01'39''05 123
16 Fedorowicz Oskar POL 2015 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 01'39''32 122
17 Szewczuk Gabriel POL 2015 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 01'44''93 103
18 Cholewa Julian POL 2015 POL SKP Avia Swidnik 01'45''22 102
19 Majkowski Szymon POL 2015 POL SKP Avia Swidnik 01'46''77 98
20 Babicki Szymon POL 2015 POL Ks Narwal Miedzyrzec Podlaski 01'46''78 98
21 Arcisz Tymoteusz POL 2015 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 01'47''03 97
22 Michajlow Roland POL 2015 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 01'48''74 93
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Laur Lubelskiego Koziolka - V Runda (Lublin, POL)

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 25/10/2025

RISULTATI

Spiewak Adam POL 2015 POL Luks Orlik Lublin Squalificato
Trepiak Pawel POL 2015 POL SKP Avia Swidnik Squalificato

100 Misti Esordienti B2 Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Zielinski Adam POL 2014 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 01'22''09 216
2 Dyl Sebastian POL 2014 POL SKP Avia Swidnik 01'22''24 215
3 Rzedzicki Rafal POL 2014 POL UKS 51 Lublin 01'23''63 204
4 Wasiluk Filip POL 2014 POL SKP Avia Swidnik 01'23''80 203
5 Lobejko Tomasz POL 2014 POL SKP Avia Swidnik 01'24''27 199
6 Cedro Milosz POL 2014 POL SKP Avia Swidnik 01'24''33 199
7 Hudaszek Milosz POL 2014 POL Tss Tomasovia Tomaszow Lubelski 01'26''07 187
8 Chorecki Michal POL 2014 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 01'26''77 183
9 Plottke Dawid POL 2014 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 01'27''94 175
10 Wos Leon POL 2014 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 01'32''44 151
11 Palec Szymon POL 2014 POL Ks Narwal Miedzyrzec Podlaski 01'32''52 151
12 Bartoszek Jan POL 2014 POL Azs Umcs Lublin 01'35''54 137
13 Szmigielski Mikolaj POL 2014 POL Luks Orlik Lublin 01'35''72 136
14 Albiniak Kamil POL 2014 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 01'37''08 130
15 Kwiecinski Ireneusz POL 2014 POL Skp Delfin Kozienice 01'37''64 128
16 Musiejuk Max POL 2014 POL Ks Narwal Miedzyrzec Podlaski 01'42''89 109
17 Skowronski Cyprian POL 2014 POL MTP Lublinianka 01'48''51 93
18 Kazmierczak Filip POL 2014 POL Sp 5 Lublin 01'53''36 82

Tiszler Ryszard POL 2014 POL Sp 5 Lublin Squalificato
Kupinski Tymoteusz POL 2014 POL SKP Avia Swidnik Squalificato

100 Misti Esordienti A1 Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Wrobel Filip POL 2013 POL Ks Aqua Sport 01'13''41 302
2 Kobialka Maksym POL 2013 POL Kp Rekin Lubaczow 01'15''15 281
3 Grodecki Feliks POL 2013 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 01'16''41 268
4 Grodecki Tymon POL 2013 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 01'16''46 267
5 Lipiec Filip POL 2013 POL SKP Avia Swidnik 01'16''74 264
6 Terpilowski Jeremi POL 2013 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 01'16''96 262
7 Gorny Nikodem POL 2013 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 01'19''00 242
8 Sierpowski Franciszek POL 2013 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 01'20''11 232
9 Karas Filip POL 2013 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 01'22''25 215
10 Krysa Franciszek POL 2013 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 01'26''43 185
11 Jarmolenka Elian POL 2013 POL SKP Avia Swidnik 01'26''60 184
12 Zarzycki Aleks POL 2013 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 01'28''07 175
13 Lis Maksymilian POL 2013 POL MTP Lublinianka 01'28''87 170
14 Bartosiewicz Jan POL 2013 POL Skp Delfin Kozienice 01'28''97 169
15 Blaszczak Hubert POL 2013 POL Azs Umcs Lublin 01'29''04 169
16 Bogusz Kacper POL 2013 POL UKS 51 Lublin 01'29''85 164
17 Sztorc Kacper POL 2013 POL Azs Umcs Lublin 01'31''37 156
18 Lubanski Kacper POL 2013 POL Ks Narwal Miedzyrzec Podlaski 01'31''63 155
19 Mazur Piotr POL 2013 POL Tss Tomasovia Tomaszow Lubelski 01'32''37 151
20 Kaczkowski Karol POL 2013 POL Skp Delfin Kozienice 01'34''38 142
21 Miedzianowski Olaf POL 2013 POL SKP Avia Swidnik 01'37''62 128
22 Borkowski Milosz POL 2013 POL Azs Umcs Lublin 01'38''04 126
23 Jarzynka Patryk POL 2013 POL Uks Trojka Pulawy 01'45''75 101
24 Kedziora Ryszard POL 2013 POL UKS 51 Lublin 01'46''42 99

Dryka Tymoteusz POL 2013 POL SKP Avia Swidnik Squalificato
Planeta Antoni POL 2013 POL Ks Aqua Sport Squalificato
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Laur Lubelskiego Koziolka - V Runda (Lublin, POL)

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 25/10/2025

RISULTATI

100 Misti Esordienti A2 Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Matys Filip POL 2012 POL SKP Avia Swidnik 01'04''88 438
2 Kosowski Bartosz POL 2012 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 01'07''77 384
3 Danyluk Piotr POL 2012 POL SKP Avia Swidnik 01'09''59 355
4 Staszczyk Filip POL 2012 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 01'10''52 341
5 Zub Leon POL 2012 POL Rwks Sparta Bilgoraj 01'12''05 319
6 Zieba Ignacy POL 2012 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 01'12''52 313
7 Losicki Marcel POL 2012 POL Ks Narwal Miedzyrzec Podlaski 01'12''98 307

Salek Ksawier POL 2012 POL Sp 5 Lublin 01'12''98 307
9 Cisz Alan POL 2012 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 01'14''35 291
10 Satkowski Jakub POL 2012 POL UKS Skarpa Lublin 01'15''02 283
11 Nazarkiewicz Piotr POL 2012 POL UKS Skarpa Lublin 01'15''17 281
12 Sledz Milosz POL 2012 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 01'16''98 262
13 Palka Dominik POL 2012 POL Rwks Sparta Bilgoraj 01'17''03 261
14 Szafran Adam POL 2012 POL UKS Skarpa Lublin 01'17''20 260
15 Wiaczek Marcel POL 2012 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 01'18''04 251
16 Szczuchniak Mateusz POL 2012 POL KS Olimpia Lublin 01'18''27 249
17 Branewski Antoni POL 2012 POL Rwks Sparta Bilgoraj 01'20''39 230
18 Drzewiczuk Olgierd POL 2012 POL UKS Skarpa Lublin 01'21''05 224
19 Wrobel Bartek POL 2012 POL Tss Tomasovia Tomaszow Lubelski 01'21''26 223
20 Stepniak Antoni POL 2012 POL MTP Lublinianka 01'21''43 221
21 Targonski Cyprian POL 2012 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 01'22''06 216
22 Chalat Adrian POL 2012 POL UKS Skarpa Lublin 01'23''09 208
23 Kolodziejczyk Piotr POL 2012 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 01'23''92 202
24 Galek Karol POL 2012 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 01'24''16 200
25 Szykula Igor POL 2012 POL Tss Tomasovia Tomaszow Lubelski 01'25''62 190
26 Kacprzak Bartosz POL 2012 POL MTP Lublinianka 01'25''90 188
27 Sadowski Marcel POL 2012 POL MTP Lublinianka 01'25''97 188
28 Sobiczewski Marcel POL 2012 POL Ks Narwal Miedzyrzec Podlaski 01'26''43 185
29 Przybyla Aleksander POL 2012 POL Ks Aqua Sport 01'26''48 185
30 Chmura Szymon POL 2012 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 01'27''02 181
31 Popowicz Jan POL 2012 POL UKS Skarpa Lublin 01'28''76 171
32 Wieckowski Julian POL 2012 POL UKS Skarpa Lublin 01'28''84 170
33 Wydra Krzysztof POL 2012 POL Sp 5 Lublin 01'30''40 161
34 Krasny Milosz POL 2012 POL Rwks Sparta Bilgoraj 01'34''95 139
35 Tubelis Semen POL 2012 POL MTP Lublinianka 01'48''47 93

Zajac Tymon POL 2012 POL Ks Aqua Sport Squalificato
Oleniacz Adam POL 2012 POL UKS 51 Lublin Squalificato

100 Misti JUNIORES Femmine - JUNIOR MlODSZY 

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Sujka Ewa POL 2009 POL Azs Umcs Lublin 01'07''14 553
2 Rohach Kateryna POL 2009 POL KS Olimpia Lublin 01'13''05 429
3 Tatara Patrycja POL 2011 POL SKP Avia Swidnik 01'13''39 423
4 Czakon Kaja POL 2009 POL KS Olimpia Lublin 01'15''87 383
5 Baranowska Weronika POL 2009 POL MTP Lublinianka 01'16''43 374
6 Batyra Weronika POL 2011 POL UKS Skarpa Lublin 01'16''62 372
7 Wojciechowska Klaudia POL 2010 POL MTP Lublinianka 01'16''82 369
8 Domagalska Oliwia POL 2011 POL MTP Lublinianka 01'17''47 359
9 Piwowar Lena POL 2011 POL Ks Narwal Miedzyrzec Podlaski 01'19''65 331
10 Szewczak Weronika POL 2010 POL Sp 5 Lublin 01'19''86 328
11 Potrec Daria POL 2011 POL Azs Umcs Lublin 01'21''92 304
12 Wysok Amelia POL 2011 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 01'22''33 299
13 Lukaszewicz Maria POL 2011 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 01'23''57 286
14 Plottke Lilia POL 2011 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 01'24''59 276
15 Koziol Wiktoria POL 2011 POL MTP Lublinianka 01'24''63 276
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Laur Lubelskiego Koziolka - V Runda (Lublin, POL)

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 25/10/2025

RISULTATI

16 Greb Martyna POL 2011 POL SKP Avia Swidnik 01'26''79 256
17 Kalita Julia POL 2011 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 01'27''68 248
18 Kaluzynska Agnieszka POL 2011 POL Tss Tomasovia Tomaszow Lubelski 01'27''79 247
19 Michalowska Lena POL 2011 POL Azs Umcs Lublin 01'30''83 223
20 Tkaczyk Aleksandra POL 2009 POL MTP Lublinianka 01'30''94 222
21 Skwarczynska Anna POL 2011 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 01'32''54 211
22 Iskra Martyna POL 2011 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 01'34''79 196

Filozof Amelia POL 2010 POL KS Olimpia Lublin Squalificato
Radecka Matylda POL 2011 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin Squalificato

100 Misti RAGAZZI Maschi - JUNIOR MlODSZY 

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Sawka Tymoteusz POL 2009 POL SKP Avia Swidnik 01'02''15 498
2 Witek Franciszek POL 2011 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 01'02''18 497
3 Jablonski Maciej POL 2010 POL SKP Avia Swidnik 01'03''14 475
4 Kowal Mateusz POL 2011 POL MTP Lublinianka 01'04''17 452
5 Miazek Michal POL 2009 POL SKP Avia Swidnik 01'05''42 427
6 Szmit Pawel POL 2011 POL Sp 5 Lublin 01'07''30 392
7 Scirka Joachim POL 2010 POL SKP Avia Swidnik 01'07''34 391
8 Jusiak Bartlomiej POL 2011 POL Sp 5 Lublin 01'08''47 372
9 Rybak Anatol POL 2011 POL MTP Lublinianka 01'08''50 372
10 Jagiello Mateusz POL 2010 POL SKP Avia Swidnik 01'08''52 372
11 Bartoszek Bartlomiej POL 2010 POL Sp 5 Lublin 01'09''33 359
12 Pizon Gabriel POL 2010 POL SKP Avia Swidnik 01'09''73 352
13 Prokop Ignacy POL 2010 POL Sp 5 Lublin 01'09''96 349

Smorga Igor POL 2011 POL Uks Wodnik Krasnystaw 01'09''96 349
15 Tarkowski Michal POL 2010 POL SKP Avia Swidnik 01'10''73 338
16 Wojcieszyn Mateusz POL 2011 POL Sp 5 Lublin 01'10''77 337
17 Kwiecinski Wojciech POL 2011 POL Skp Delfin Kozienice 01'10''90 335
18 Korona Ignacy POL 2011 POL SKP Avia Swidnik 01'11''18 331
19 Zirebiec Kajetan POL 2011 POL Azs Umcs Lublin 01'11''35 329
20 Konachowicz Jan POL 2011 POL Azs Umcs Lublin 01'11''61 325
21 Chorecki Filip POL 2011 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 01'11''81 323
22 Renda Michal POL 2010 POL MTP Lublinianka 01'11''84 322
23 Popiolek Ksawery POL 2011 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 01'11''94 321
24 Pawlik Nikodem POL 2011 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 01'12''10 319
25 Bronisz Aleksander POL 2011 POL UKS Skarpa Lublin 01'12''55 313
26 Wacinski Jan POL 2011 POL Sp 5 Lublin 01'12''84 309
27 Hudzszek Franciszek POL 2010 POL Tss Tomasovia Tomaszow Lubelski 01'14''17 293
28 Chwiejczak Kacper POL 2011 POL MTP Lublinianka 01'14''20 292
29 Karas Jan POL 2010 POL SKP Avia Swidnik 01'15''60 276
30 Niedziela Dariusz POL 2011 POL MTP Lublinianka 01'17''05 261
31 Waszczuk Aleks POL 2011 POL Ks Narwal Miedzyrzec Podlaski 01'17''36 258
32 Wojcik Michal POL 2011 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 01'19''99 233
33 Lorenz Aleksander POL 2010 POL Tss Tomasovia Tomaszow Lubelski 01'20''19 232
34 Harbuz Przemyslaw POL 2010 POL Tss Tomasovia Tomaszow Lubelski 01'21''49 221
35 Kalbarczyk Wojciech POL 2011 POL Skp Delfin Kozienice 01'22''36 214
36 Lukasiewicz Jakub POL 2011 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 01'22''43 213
37 Kepa Krystian POL 2011 POL MTP Lublinianka 01'22''45 213
38 Zak Bartlomiej POL 2011 POL UKS Skarpa Lublin 01'24''94 195
39 Iskra Filip POL 2011 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 01'27''43 179
40 Kwiatkowski Szymon POL 2011 POL Tss Tomasovia Tomaszow Lubelski 01'28''77 171
41 Jarzynka Bartosz POL 2011 POL Uks Trojka Pulawy 01'30''83 159

Marzeda Szymon POL 2011 POL Uks Trojka Pulawy Squalificato
Paprocki Andrzej POL 2010 POL KS Olimpia Lublin Squalificato
Michalowski Igor POL 2011 POL SKP Avia Swidnik Squalificato
Mitura Jan POL 2011 POL KS Olimpia Lublin Squalificato
Mazurek Krzysztof POL 2009 POL MTP Lublinianka Squalificato
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Laur Lubelskiego Koziolka - V Runda (Lublin, POL)

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 25/10/2025

RISULTATI

50 Stile Libero Esordienti B2 Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Zak Oliwia POL 2015 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 00'32''98 331
2 Cisz Pola POL 2015 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 00'33''89 305
3 Suchanska Zuzanna POL 2015 POL UKS 51 Lublin 00'34''50 289
4 Salasa Jagoda POL 2015 POL SKP Avia Swidnik 00'35''91 256
5 Puch Anastazja POL 2015 POL UKS 51 Lublin 00'35''99 255
6 Chilczuk Klaudia POL 2015 POL Azs Umcs Lublin 00'36''19 251
7 Makosa Hanna POL 2015 POL Azs Umcs Lublin 00'36''67 241
8 Kowalczyk Klaudia POL 2015 POL MTP Lublinianka 00'36''83 238
9 Wyrembska Julia POL 2015 POL SKP Avia Swidnik 00'38''06 215
10 Szpura Michalina POL 2015 POL Sp 5 Lublin 00'38''17 213
11 Chodun Nikola POL 2015 POL Uks Wodnik Krasnystaw 00'38''27 212
12 Sokolowska Katarzyna POL 2015 POL SKP Avia Swidnik 00'38''40 210
13 Dec Julia POL 2015 POL SKP Avia Swidnik 00'38''55 207
14 Gabryel Lila POL 2015 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 00'38''79 203
15 Dysko Adrianna POL 2015 POL Uks Wodnik Krasnystaw 00'39''36 195
16 Dymianiuk Maja POL 2015 POL Ks Narwal Miedzyrzec Podlaski 00'39''91 187
17 Guz Zofia POL 2015 POL Azs Umcs Lublin 00'40''03 185
18 Frak Milena POL 2015 POL Sp 5 Lublin 00'40''08 184
19 Blaszczyk Ada POL 2015 POL UKS Skarpa Lublin 00'40''20 183
20 Szymanek Marta POL 2015 POL Azs Umcs Lublin 00'40''26 182
21 Wachowska Blanka POL 2015 POL SKP Avia Swidnik 00'40''45 179
22 Szubtarska Iga POL 2015 POL SKP Avia Swidnik 00'40''57 178
23 Drewnik Alicja POL 2015 POL SKP Avia Swidnik 00'40''69 176
24 Terlecka Barbara POL 2015 POL KS Olimpia Lublin 00'40''75 175
25 Wartacz Roza POL 2015 POL Sp 5 Lublin 00'40''76 175
26 Powezka Michalina POL 2015 POL SKP Avia Swidnik 00'41''09 171

Grodek Aleksandra POL 2015 POL MTP Lublinianka 00'41''09 171
28 Wajszczuk Aleksandra POL 2015 POL UKS 51 Lublin 00'41''14 170
29 Kecko Martyna POL 2015 POL SKP Avia Swidnik 00'41''28 169
30 Miazek Aleksandra POL 2015 POL SKP Avia Swidnik 00'41''30 168
31 Piczula Aniela POL 2015 POL UKS Skarpa Lublin 00'41''45 167
32 Zbydniowska Aleksandra POL 2015 POL UKS Skarpa Lublin 00'41''71 163
33 Baranczuk Zuzanna POL 2015 POL Azs Umcs Lublin 00'41''94 161
34 Wawrzusiszyn Marcelina POL 2015 POL Tss Tomasovia Tomaszow Lubelski 00'42''23 157
35 Swistek Gabriela POL 2015 POL Sp 5 Lublin 00'42''38 156
36 Garbacz Natalia POL 2015 POL Rwks Sparta Bilgoraj 00'42''44 155
37 Klejna Magdalena POL 2015 POL Uks Wodnik Krasnystaw 00'42''52 154
38 Dabrowska Lilia POL 2015 POL Ks Narwal Miedzyrzec Podlaski 00'42''84 151
39 Przygoda Alicja POL 2015 POL Azs Umcs Lublin 00'43''00 149
40 Kopiuk Natalia POL 2015 POL SKP Avia Swidnik 00'43''17 147
41 Dymianiuk Julia POL 2015 POL Ks Narwal Miedzyrzec Podlaski 00'43''55 144
42 Kalinowska Natalia POL 2015 POL Azs Umcs Lublin 00'43''80 141
43 Szpyt Maryna POL 2015 POL Rwks Sparta Bilgoraj 00'44''45 135
44 Ponomarenko Zofiia POL 2015 POL Rwks Sparta Bilgoraj 00'44''85 131
45 Skiwska Dominika POL 2015 POL Sp 5 Lublin 00'45''04 130
46 Szymaniak Emilia POL 2015 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 00'45''17 129
47 Solak Nikola POL 2015 POL Rwks Sparta Bilgoraj 00'46''52 118
48 Krawczyk Antonina POL 2015 POL UKS 51 Lublin 00'46''82 115
49 Puzio Zuzanna POL 2015 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 00'48''20 106
50 Sprawka Zuzanna POL 2015 POL UKS Skarpa Lublin 00'48''79 102
51 Romanik Elena POL 2015 POL Rwks Sparta Bilgoraj 00'49''76 96
52 Wojtowicz Iga POL 2015 POL Rwks Sparta Bilgoraj 00'50''25 93
53 Niespial Emilia POL 2015 POL Tss Tomasovia Tomaszow Lubelski 00'50''40 92
54 Hryciuk Zauzanna POL 2015 POL Ks Narwal Miedzyrzec Podlaski 00'53''90 75
55 Gorska Hanna POL 2015 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 00'54''15 74
56 Kuzniarz Aleksandra POL 2015 POL Tss Tomasovia Tomaszow Lubelski 00'54''45 73
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Laur Lubelskiego Koziolka - V Runda (Lublin, POL)

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 25/10/2025

RISULTATI

57 Machon Barbara POL 2015 POL Rwks Sparta Bilgoraj 00'58''13 60
58 Dudra Zofia POL 2015 POL MTP Lublinianka 00'58''93 58
59 Jablonska Blanka POL 2015 POL MTP Lublinianka 01'00''25 54
60 Jedrzejewska Alicja POL 2015 POL Tss Tomasovia Tomaszow Lubelski 01'00''28 54

Karolewska Zofia POL 2015 POL UKS Skarpa Lublin Squalificato

50 Stile Libero Esordienti B1 Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Skoczylas Szymon POL 2015 POL Azs Umcs Lublin 00'32''65 226
2 Sucharczuk Maksymilian POL 2015 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 00'34''48 192
3 Szerzeniewski Jakub POL 2015 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 00'35''89 170
4 Krolikowski Piotr POL 2015 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 00'35''94 169
5 Mierzwinski Maciej POL 2015 POL KS Olimpia Lublin 00'36''03 168
6 Ladosz Jakub POL 2015 POL SKP Avia Swidnik 00'36''34 164
7 Fiszerowicz Aleksander POL 2015 POL Azs Umcs Lublin 00'36''85 157
8 Kabasa Maciej POL 2015 POL Azs Umcs Lublin 00'36''89 156
9 Pietrzak Igor POL 2015 POL MTP Lublinianka 00'36''92 156
10 Fedorowicz Oskar POL 2015 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 00'36''98 155
11 Pomaranski Jan POL 2015 POL UKS 51 Lublin 00'37''61 148

Nowik Antoni POL 2015 POL Ks Narwal Miedzyrzec Podlaski 00'37''61 148
13 Biernat Franciszek POL 2015 POL Rwks Sparta Bilgoraj 00'37''84 145
14 Cabaj Szymon POL 2015 POL Ks Narwal Miedzyrzec Podlaski 00'38''57 137
15 Fronczek Antoni POL 2015 POL Azs Umcs Lublin 00'38''64 136
16 Olech Jan POL 2015 POL Sp 5 Lublin 00'38''76 135
17 Arcisz Tymoteusz POL 2015 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 00'39''95 123
18 Parafiniuk Adrian POL 2015 POL Ks Narwal Miedzyrzec Podlaski 00'40''57 118
19 Babicki Szymon POL 2015 POL Ks Narwal Miedzyrzec Podlaski 00'40''65 117
20 Nowakowski Nikodem POL 2015 POL Sp 5 Lublin 00'40''97 114
21 Drzewiczuk Igor POL 2015 POL UKS Skarpa Lublin 00'41''12 113
22 Michajlow Roland POL 2015 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 00'41''20 112
23 Majkowski Szymon POL 2015 POL SKP Avia Swidnik 00'42''71 101
24 Klosowski Julian POL 2015 POL Sp 5 Lublin 00'43''14 98
25 Potrec Antoni POL 2015 POL Azs Umcs Lublin 00'43''90 93
26 Pozarowski Piotr POL 2015 POL UKS Skarpa Lublin 00'44''34 90
27 Oleszczuk Marcel POL 2015 POL Azs Umcs Lublin 00'44''45 89
28 Najda Mikolaj POL 2015 POL Azs Umcs Lublin 00'44''48 89
29 Borowski Aleksander POL 2015 POL Skp Delfin Kozienice 00'45''40 84
30 Spiewak Adam POL 2015 POL Luks Orlik Lublin 00'45''58 83
31 Rogala Filip POL 2015 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 00'45''95 81
32 Turski Tymon POL 2015 POL Sp 5 Lublin 00'46''78 76
33 Kaczynski Lukasz POL 2015 POL Azs Umcs Lublin 00'47''41 73
34 Chmiel Ksawier POL 2015 POL Azs Umcs Lublin 00'49''66 64
35 Branewski Michal POL 2015 POL Rwks Sparta Bilgoraj 00'50''17 62
36 Wrobel Antoni POL 2015 POL UKS Skarpa Lublin 00'52''72 53
37 Slowik Fabian POL 2015 POL Sp 5 Lublin 00'52''76 53
38 Trepiak Pawel POL 2015 POL SKP Avia Swidnik 00'53''95 50
39 Gasinski Mateusz POL 2015 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 00'57''75 40
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Laur Lubelskiego Koziolka - V Runda (Lublin, POL)

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 25/10/2025

RISULTATI

100 Stile Libero Esordienti A1 Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Gawrylak Maya POL 2014 POL SKP Avia Swidnik 01'09''76 373
2 Kozik Kaja POL 2014 POL Ks Aqua Sport 01'11''20 351
3 Tkaczyk Alicja POL 2014 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 01'14''15 311
4 Wojcik Lena POL 2014 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 01'14''73 304
5 Kulpinska Maja POL 2014 POL UKS Skarpa Lublin 01'17''12 276

Tuszewska Roza POL 2014 POL UKS 51 Lublin 01'17''12 276
7 Popko Martyna POL 2014 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 01'19''65 251
8 Marciniak Kornelia POL 2014 POL UKS Skarpa Lublin 01'20''05 247
9 Cyranek Anna POL 2014 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 01'20''63 242
10 Zdzieblowska Karina POL 2014 POL SKP Avia Swidnik 01'20''79 240
11 Kapralska Hanna POL 2014 POL KS Olimpia Lublin 01'21''81 231
12 Brzuszkiewicz Anastazja POL 2014 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 01'23''53 217
13 Geborys Aleksandra POL 2014 POL Tss Tomasovia Tomaszow Lubelski 01'24''47 210
14 Wisniewska Justyna POL 2014 POL UKS Skarpa Lublin 01'25''65 201
15 Ulanicka Marta POL 2014 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 01'25''87 200
16 Wronska Nadia POL 2014 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 01'26''03 199
17 Krupa Lena POL 2014 POL Skp Delfin Kozienice 01'26''91 193
18 Debowska Alicja POL 2014 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 01'27''46 189
19 Mazur Pola POL 2014 POL Ks Narwal Miedzyrzec Podlaski 01'27''55 189
20 Waskowicz Magda POL 2014 POL KS Olimpia Lublin 01'28''06 185
21 Erber Bianca POL 2014 POL KS Olimpia Lublin 01'28''79 181
22 Cybulska Roza POL 2014 POL Tss Tomasovia Tomaszow Lubelski 01'29''60 176
23 Milbrat Weronika POL 2014 POL SKP Avia Swidnik 01'31''28 166
24 Konachowicz Helena POL 2014 POL Azs Umcs Lublin 01'31''84 163
25 Charkowska Zofia POL 2014 POL Azs Umcs Lublin 01'36''54 141
26 Bojarska Kinga POL 2014 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 01'41''08 122
27 Paszkowska Roza POL 2014 POL SKP Avia Swidnik 01'44''89 109
28 Korona Hanna POL 2014 POL SKP Avia Swidnik 01'45''68 107
29 Mizerska Klaudia POL 2014 POL MTP Lublinianka 01'46''14 106
30 Michalowska Liliana POL 2014 POL Azs Umcs Lublin 01'50''81 93

100 Stile Libero Esordienti B2 Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Niedziela Dominik POL 2014 POL MTP Lublinianka 01'04''27 339
2 Grabski Artur POL 2014 POL SKP Avia Swidnik 01'04''64 333
3 Kornacki Grzegorz POL 2014 POL SKP Avia Swidnik 01'09''03 274
4 Rzedzicki Rafal POL 2014 POL UKS 51 Lublin 01'11''71 244
5 Hudaszek Milosz POL 2014 POL Tss Tomasovia Tomaszow Lubelski 01'14''53 217
6 Dyl Sebastian POL 2014 POL SKP Avia Swidnik 01'14''57 217
7 Cedro Milosz POL 2014 POL SKP Avia Swidnik 01'17''10 196
8 Szmigielski Mikolaj POL 2014 POL Luks Orlik Lublin 01'18''41 187
9 Kuligowski Jan POL 2014 POL MTP Lublinianka 01'19''17 181
10 Poniewaz Natan POL 2014 POL SKP Avia Swidnik 01'19''18 181
11 Wos Leon POL 2014 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 01'19''93 176
12 Bartoszek Jan POL 2014 POL Azs Umcs Lublin 01'21''23 168
13 Chorecki Michal POL 2014 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 01'23''80 153
14 Kupinski Tymoteusz POL 2014 POL SKP Avia Swidnik 01'25''22 145
15 Kwiecinski Ireneusz POL 2014 POL Skp Delfin Kozienice 01'28''04 132
16 Tiszler Ryszard POL 2014 POL Sp 5 Lublin 01'33''10 111
17 Musiejuk Max POL 2014 POL Ks Narwal Miedzyrzec Podlaski 01'34''01 108
18 Trybulski Grzesiak Oskar POL 2014 POL Sp 5 Lublin 01'36''98 98
19 Skowronski Cyprian POL 2014 POL MTP Lublinianka 01'37''87 96
20 Glazer Piotr POL 2014 POL KS Olimpia Lublin 01'38''34 94
21 Kazmierczak Filip POL 2014 POL Sp 5 Lublin 01'41''28 86
22 Iskra Wojciech POL 2014 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 01'41''80 85
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Laur Lubelskiego Koziolka - V Runda (Lublin, POL)

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 25/10/2025

RISULTATI

23 Bylina Kajetan POL 2014 POL Sp 5 Lublin 01'42''31 84

50 Dorso Esordienti A2 Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Majek Oliwia POL 2013 POL KS Olimpia Lublin 00'31''55 511
2 Bak Zofia POL 2013 POL Ks Aqua Sport 00'34''13 403
3 Sowinska Julia POL 2013 POL Skp Delfin Kozienice 00'35''06 372
4 Zak Julia POL 2013 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 00'35''08 372
5 Pietron Zuzanna POL 2013 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 00'35''74 351
6 Lada Amelia POL 2013 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 00'36''39 333
7 Holun Zuzanna POL 2013 POL Skp Delfin Kozienice 00'37''56 303
8 Majdanska Lena POL 2013 POL Tss Tomasovia Tomaszow Lubelski 00'37''70 299
9 Jagiello Maja POL 2013 POL SKP Avia Swidnik 00'38''18 288
10 Przygoda Diana POL 2013 POL KS Olimpia Lublin 00'38''21 287
11 Dzida Zofia POL 2013 POL Tss Tomasovia Tomaszow Lubelski 00'39''08 269
12 Tymchuk Diana POL 2013 POL Ks Narwal Miedzyrzec Podlaski 00'39''61 258
13 Tsina Danai POL 2013 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 00'39''74 255
14 Nakonieczna Lena POL 2013 POL UKS Skarpa Lublin 00'40''22 246
15 Kozlowska Kalina POL 2013 POL UKS Skarpa Lublin 00'41''22 229
16 Pietrzak Zuzanna POL 2013 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 00'41''30 227
17 Cholewinska Zosia POL 2013 POL Skp Delfin Kozienice 00'41''59 223
18 Wroblewska Roza POL 2013 POL KS Olimpia Lublin 00'41''89 218
19 Jedut Anna POL 2013 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 00'41''93 217
20 Bednarska Alicja POL 2013 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 00'42''25 212
21 Charachajczuk Iga POL 2013 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 00'42''45 209
22 Ostromecka Ilona POL 2013 POL Tss Tomasovia Tomaszow Lubelski 00'43''16 199
23 Mazur Emilia POL 2013 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 00'43''23 198
24 Garbarczyk Wiktoria POL 2013 POL Skp Delfin Kozienice 00'43''33 197
25 Podgajna Oliwia POL 2013 POL Ks Narwal Miedzyrzec Podlaski 00'43''38 196
26 Blaszczyk Nina POL 2013 POL UKS Skarpa Lublin 00'43''49 195
27 Bolesta Agata POL 2013 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 00'43''59 193
28 Nakonieczna Alicja POL 2013 POL UKS Skarpa Lublin 00'43''63 193
29 Stonik Zofia POL 2013 POL Tss Tomasovia Tomaszow Lubelski 00'44''45 182
30 Kowalska Fudala Noemi POL 2013 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 00'45''21 173
31 Petruczenko Maja POL 2013 POL Ks Narwal Miedzyrzec Podlaski 00'45''94 165
32 Zdunek Gabriela POL 2013 POL MTP Lublinianka 00'49''56 131
33 Broniek Zuzanna POL 2013 POL Azs Umcs Lublin 00'49''64 131
34 Najda Wiktoria POL 2013 POL Azs Umcs Lublin 00'49''77 130
35 Zdobylak Antonina POL 2013 POL Azs Umcs Lublin 00'55''42 94

Kasprzak Gabriela POL 2013 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin Squalificato

50 Dorso Esordienti A1 Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Wrobel Filip POL 2013 POL Ks Aqua Sport 00'31''97 330
2 Grodecki Feliks POL 2013 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 00'33''40 290
3 Grodecki Tymon POL 2013 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 00'36''49 222
4 Krystek Kacper POL 2013 POL Tss Tomasovia Tomaszow Lubelski 00'37''09 211
5 Gorny Nikodem POL 2013 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 00'37''12 211
6 Kretowicz Wiktor POL 2013 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 00'38''98 182
7 Krysa Franciszek POL 2013 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 00'39''46 175
8 Jarmolenka Elian POL 2013 POL SKP Avia Swidnik 00'39''66 173
9 Planeta Antoni POL 2013 POL Ks Aqua Sport 00'39''98 169
10 Kukier Tymon POL 2013 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 00'40''63 161
11 Kaczkowski Karol POL 2013 POL Skp Delfin Kozienice 00'41''54 150
12 Lis Maksymilian POL 2013 POL MTP Lublinianka 00'41''97 146
13 Bogusz Kacper POL 2013 POL UKS 51 Lublin 00'42''00 145
14 Borkowski Milosz POL 2013 POL Azs Umcs Lublin 00'42''21 143
15 Mazur Piotr POL 2013 POL Tss Tomasovia Tomaszow Lubelski 00'43''85 128
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Laur Lubelskiego Koziolka - V Runda (Lublin, POL)

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 25/10/2025

RISULTATI

16 Jarzynka Patryk POL 2013 POL Uks Trojka Pulawy 00'46''16 109
17 Zdunek Jozef POL 2013 POL Azs Umcs Lublin 00'46''66 106
18 Horembala Aleksander POL 2013 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 00'49''47 89
19 Kedziora Ryszard POL 2013 POL UKS 51 Lublin 00'51''45 79
20 Kosior Bartosz POL 2013 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 00'56''64 59

Lubanski Kacper POL 2013 POL Ks Narwal Miedzyrzec Podlaski Squalificato

50 Rana RAGAZZI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Kuznicka Michalina POL 2012 POL Azs Umcs Lublin 00'36''97 451
2 Tkaczuk Zuzanna POL 2012 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 00'37''41 436
3 Nowosad Aleksandra POL 2012 POL SKP Avia Swidnik 00'37''61 429
4 Rzedzicka Patrycja POL 2012 POL UKS 51 Lublin 00'37''88 420
5 Ryczek Klara POL 2012 POL Azs Umcs Lublin 00'38''29 406
6 Staszczyk Aleksandra POL 2012 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 00'38''49 400
7 Mazurek Julia POL 2012 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 00'38''84 389
8 Zhulkova Hanna POL 2012 POL Sp 5 Lublin 00'38''93 387
9 Loboda Magdalena POL 2012 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 00'40''32 348
10 Majcher Hanna POL 2012 POL Rwks Sparta Bilgoraj 00'40''79 336
11 Kocinska Klaudia POL 2012 POL Ks Narwal Miedzyrzec Podlaski 00'41''13 328
12 Wasilek Maja POL 2012 POL Skp Delfin Kozienice 00'41''68 315
13 Paprocka Barbara POL 2012 POL KS Olimpia Lublin 00'41''97 308
14 Kecko Hanna POL 2012 POL SKP Avia Swidnik 00'42''40 299

Rebek Wiktoria POL 2012 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 00'42''40 299
16 Lada Anastazja POL 2012 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 00'42''58 295
17 Kaczynska Agata POL 2012 POL Azs Umcs Lublin 00'42''79 291
18 Pietrzak Alicja POL 2012 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 00'42''81 291
19 Mizak Blanka POL 2012 POL UKS 51 Lublin 00'42''97 287
20 Babicka Julia POL 2012 POL Ks Narwal Miedzyrzec Podlaski 00'43''51 277
21 Kossak Zuzanna POL 2012 POL Tss Tomasovia Tomaszow Lubelski 00'44''45 259
22 Zuk Antonina POL 2012 POL MTP Lublinianka 00'44''58 257
23 Pikula Hanna POL 2012 POL UKS Skarpa Lublin 00'45''46 243
24 Golen Weronika POL 2012 POL KS Olimpia Lublin 00'46''46 227
25 Filipek Lena POL 2012 POL Uks Trojka Pulawy 00'46''85 222
26 Dabrowska Laura POL 2012 POL MTP Lublinianka 00'48''25 203
27 Fedor Helena POL 2012 POL MTP Lublinianka 00'49''92 183
28 Szumlak Emilia POL 2012 POL MTP Lublinianka 00'50''12 181
29 Podlipna Blanka POL 2012 POL MTP Lublinianka 00'50''26 179
30 Lopoka Liliana POL 2012 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 00'54''84 138
31 Pogoda Oliwia POL 2012 POL MTP Lublinianka 00'59''49 108

50 Rana Esordienti A2 Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Zajac Tymon POL 2012 POL Ks Aqua Sport 00'34''25 386
2 Danyluk Piotr POL 2012 POL SKP Avia Swidnik 00'34''71 371
3 Losicki Marcel POL 2012 POL Ks Narwal Miedzyrzec Podlaski 00'35''58 344
4 Jeremicz Milosz POL 2012 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 00'36''63 316
5 Zieba Ignacy POL 2012 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 00'37''35 298
6 Zub Leon POL 2012 POL Rwks Sparta Bilgoraj 00'37''65 291
7 Satkowski Jakub POL 2012 POL UKS Skarpa Lublin 00'38''04 282
8 Amborski Anton POL 2012 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 00'38''38 274
9 Gorny Mikolaj POL 2012 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 00'38''61 269
10 Wiaczek Marcel POL 2012 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 00'39''00 261
11 Cisz Alan POL 2012 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 00'39''93 243
12 Galek Karol POL 2012 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 00'40''60 232
13 Branewski Antoni POL 2012 POL Rwks Sparta Bilgoraj 00'40''71 230
14 Palka Dominik POL 2012 POL Rwks Sparta Bilgoraj 00'40''74 229
15 Szczuchniak Mateusz POL 2012 POL KS Olimpia Lublin 00'41''11 223
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Laur Lubelskiego Koziolka - V Runda (Lublin, POL)

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 25/10/2025

RISULTATI

16 Stepniak Antoni POL 2012 POL MTP Lublinianka 00'41''60 215
17 Nazarkiewicz Piotr POL 2012 POL UKS Skarpa Lublin 00'41''85 211
18 Chmura Szymon POL 2012 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 00'41''87 211
19 Wrobel Bartek POL 2012 POL Tss Tomasovia Tomaszow Lubelski 00'42''93 196
20 Szafran Adam POL 2012 POL UKS Skarpa Lublin 00'43''17 193
21 Kolodziejczyk Piotr POL 2012 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 00'43''64 186
22 Sobiczewski Marcel POL 2012 POL Ks Narwal Miedzyrzec Podlaski 00'43''77 185
23 Burys Kacper POL 2012 POL MTP Lublinianka 00'44''75 173
24 Lasocki Igor POL 2012 POL MTP Lublinianka 00'44''76 173
25 Szykula Igor POL 2012 POL Tss Tomasovia Tomaszow Lubelski 00'45''75 162
26 Wieckowski Julian POL 2012 POL UKS Skarpa Lublin 00'45''76 162
27 Sadowski Marcel POL 2012 POL MTP Lublinianka 00'46''86 150
28 Chalat Adrian POL 2012 POL UKS Skarpa Lublin 00'47''53 144
29 Krasny Milosz POL 2012 POL Rwks Sparta Bilgoraj 00'49''13 130
30 Wydra Krzysztof POL 2012 POL Sp 5 Lublin 00'51''73 112

Przybyla Aleksander POL 2012 POL Ks Aqua Sport Squalificato
Tubelis Semen POL 2012 POL MTP Lublinianka Squalificato

100 Dorso JUNIORES Femmine - JUNIOR MlODSZY 

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Sujka Ewa POL 2009 POL Azs Umcs Lublin 01'07''16 520
2 Tatara Patrycja POL 2011 POL SKP Avia Swidnik 01'11''71 427
3 Batyra Weronika POL 2011 POL UKS Skarpa Lublin 01'14''11 387
4 Rohach Kateryna POL 2009 POL KS Olimpia Lublin 01'15''69 363
5 Domagalska Oliwia POL 2011 POL MTP Lublinianka 01'17''47 339
6 Czakon Kaja POL 2009 POL KS Olimpia Lublin 01'17''88 333
7 Wysok Amelia POL 2011 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 01'19''54 313
8 Baranowska Weronika POL 2009 POL MTP Lublinianka 01'19''69 311
9 Wojciechowska Klaudia POL 2010 POL MTP Lublinianka 01'20''13 306
10 Potrec Daria POL 2011 POL Azs Umcs Lublin 01'22''01 285
11 Kalita Julia POL 2011 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 01'23''06 275
12 Szewczak Weronika POL 2010 POL Sp 5 Lublin 01'25''02 256
13 Koziol Wiktoria POL 2011 POL MTP Lublinianka 01'26''33 245
14 Plottke Lilia POL 2011 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 01'27''03 239
15 Lukaszewicz Maria POL 2011 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 01'27''48 235
16 Kaluzynska Agnieszka POL 2011 POL Tss Tomasovia Tomaszow Lubelski 01'27''49 235
17 Tkaczyk Aleksandra POL 2009 POL MTP Lublinianka 01'28''71 225
18 Greb Martyna POL 2011 POL SKP Avia Swidnik 01'31''04 208
19 Michalowska Lena POL 2011 POL Azs Umcs Lublin 01'31''24 207
20 Radecka Matylda POL 2011 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 01'32''38 199
21 Filozof Amelia POL 2010 POL KS Olimpia Lublin 01'35''35 181
22 Iskra Martyna POL 2011 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 01'36''91 173
23 Skwarczynska Anna POL 2011 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 01'38''50 164

Piwowar Lena POL 2011 POL Ks Narwal Miedzyrzec Podlaski Squalificato
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Laur Lubelskiego Koziolka - V Runda (Lublin, POL)

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 25/10/2025

RISULTATI

100 Dorso RAGAZZI Maschi - JUNIOR MlODSZY 

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Sawka Tymoteusz POL 2009 POL SKP Avia Swidnik 01'01''87 476
2 Witek Franciszek POL 2011 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 01'02''72 457
3 Jablonski Maciej POL 2010 POL SKP Avia Swidnik 01'03''56 439
4 Jusiak Bartlomiej POL 2011 POL Sp 5 Lublin 01'03''79 434
5 Kowal Mateusz POL 2011 POL MTP Lublinianka 01'04''84 414
6 Wojcieszyn Mateusz POL 2011 POL Sp 5 Lublin 01'07''95 359
7 Szmit Pawel POL 2011 POL Sp 5 Lublin 01'08''04 358
8 Bartoszek Bartlomiej POL 2010 POL Sp 5 Lublin 01'08''32 354
9 Miazek Michal POL 2009 POL SKP Avia Swidnik 01'08''91 344
10 Bronisz Aleksander POL 2011 POL UKS Skarpa Lublin 01'10''84 317
11 Chorecki Filip POL 2011 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 01'11''10 314
12 Konachowicz Jan POL 2011 POL Azs Umcs Lublin 01'11''18 313
13 Smorga Igor POL 2011 POL Uks Wodnik Krasnystaw 01'11''63 307
14 Prokop Ignacy POL 2010 POL Sp 5 Lublin 01'11''70 306
15 Pizon Gabriel POL 2010 POL SKP Avia Swidnik 01'11''84 304
16 Renda Michal POL 2010 POL MTP Lublinianka 01'12''02 302
17 Korona Ignacy POL 2011 POL SKP Avia Swidnik 01'12''04 301
18 Marzeda Szymon POL 2011 POL Uks Trojka Pulawy 01'12''36 297
19 Michalowski Igor POL 2011 POL SKP Avia Swidnik 01'12''38 297
20 Popiolek Ksawery POL 2011 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 01'12''80 292
21 Pawlik Nikodem POL 2011 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 01'13''58 283
22 Rybak Anatol POL 2011 POL MTP Lublinianka 01'14''16 276
23 Hudzszek Franciszek POL 2010 POL Tss Tomasovia Tomaszow Lubelski 01'15''25 264
24 Kwiecinski Wojciech POL 2011 POL Skp Delfin Kozienice 01'15''64 260
25 Zirebiec Kajetan POL 2011 POL Azs Umcs Lublin 01'15''81 259
26 Scirka Joachim POL 2010 POL SKP Avia Swidnik 01'15''93 257
27 Wacinski Jan POL 2011 POL Sp 5 Lublin 01'16''14 255
28 Waszczuk Aleks POL 2011 POL Ks Narwal Miedzyrzec Podlaski 01'16''90 248
29 Jagiello Mateusz POL 2010 POL SKP Avia Swidnik 01'16''94 247
30 Paprocki Andrzej POL 2010 POL KS Olimpia Lublin 01'17''35 243
31 Tarkowski Michal POL 2010 POL SKP Avia Swidnik 01'17''64 241
32 Karas Jan POL 2010 POL SKP Avia Swidnik 01'19''57 224
33 Niedziela Dariusz POL 2011 POL MTP Lublinianka 01'20''94 212
34 Chwiejczak Kacper POL 2011 POL MTP Lublinianka 01'22''47 201
35 Kepa Krystian POL 2011 POL MTP Lublinianka 01'22''79 198
36 Lukasiewicz Jakub POL 2011 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 01'25''44 180
37 Zak Bartlomiej POL 2011 POL UKS Skarpa Lublin 01'25''78 178
38 Lorenz Aleksander POL 2010 POL Tss Tomasovia Tomaszow Lubelski 01'26''44 174
39 Mitura Jan POL 2011 POL KS Olimpia Lublin 01'26''64 173
40 Kalbarczyk Wojciech POL 2011 POL Skp Delfin Kozienice 01'29''12 159
41 Harbuz Przemyslaw POL 2010 POL Tss Tomasovia Tomaszow Lubelski 01'29''56 157
42 Kwiatkowski Szymon POL 2011 POL Tss Tomasovia Tomaszow Lubelski 01'32''84 141
43 Jarzynka Bartosz POL 2011 POL Uks Trojka Pulawy 01'34''36 134
44 Iskra Filip POL 2011 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 01'40''06 112
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Laur Lubelskiego Koziolka - V Runda (Lublin, POL)

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 25/10/2025

RISULTATI

50 Rana Esordienti B2 Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Frak Milena POL 2015 POL Sp 5 Lublin 00'46''16 232
2 Puch Anastazja POL 2015 POL UKS 51 Lublin 00'46''77 223
3 Tubelis Serafima POL 2015 POL MTP Lublinianka 00'47''32 215
4 Swistek Gabriela POL 2015 POL Sp 5 Lublin 00'47''40 214
5 Dec Julia POL 2015 POL SKP Avia Swidnik 00'47''92 207
6 Szubtarska Iga POL 2015 POL SKP Avia Swidnik 00'49''73 185
7 Dabrowska Lilia POL 2015 POL Ks Narwal Miedzyrzec Podlaski 00'50''12 181
8 Kecko Martyna POL 2015 POL SKP Avia Swidnik 00'52''04 162
9 Wajszczuk Aleksandra POL 2015 POL UKS 51 Lublin 00'52''23 160
10 Chodun Nikola POL 2015 POL Uks Wodnik Krasnystaw 00'52''26 159
11 Gabryel Lila POL 2015 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 00'52''54 157
12 Dymianiuk Julia POL 2015 POL Ks Narwal Miedzyrzec Podlaski 00'52''60 156
13 Blaszczyk Ada POL 2015 POL UKS Skarpa Lublin 00'52''70 156
14 Wawrzusiszyn Marcelina POL 2015 POL Tss Tomasovia Tomaszow Lubelski 00'52''75 155
15 Wachowska Blanka POL 2015 POL SKP Avia Swidnik 00'53''08 152
16 Powezka Michalina POL 2015 POL SKP Avia Swidnik 00'53''34 150
17 Sprawka Zuzanna POL 2015 POL UKS Skarpa Lublin 00'53''44 149
18 Zbydniowska Aleksandra POL 2015 POL UKS Skarpa Lublin 00'54''12 144
19 Piczula Aniela POL 2015 POL UKS Skarpa Lublin 00'54''26 142
20 Terlecka Barbara POL 2015 POL KS Olimpia Lublin 00'54''80 138
21 Jablonska Blanka POL 2015 POL MTP Lublinianka 00'55''62 132
22 Baranczuk Zuzanna POL 2015 POL Azs Umcs Lublin 00'56''15 128
23 Przygoda Alicja POL 2015 POL Azs Umcs Lublin 00'56''23 128
24 Skiwska Dominika POL 2015 POL Sp 5 Lublin 00'56''44 127
25 Szymaniak Emilia POL 2015 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 00'56''49 126
26 Grodek Aleksandra POL 2015 POL MTP Lublinianka 00'57''18 122
27 Puzio Zuzanna POL 2015 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 00'57''68 118
28 Drewnik Alicja POL 2015 POL SKP Avia Swidnik 00'58''02 116
29 Garbacz Natalia POL 2015 POL Rwks Sparta Bilgoraj 00'58''27 115
30 Dys Natalia POL 2015 POL Azs Umcs Lublin 00'58''76 112
31 Wojtowicz Iga POL 2015 POL Rwks Sparta Bilgoraj 01'00''52 103
32 Kalinowska Natalia POL 2015 POL Azs Umcs Lublin 01'00''89 101
33 Karolewska Zofia POL 2015 POL UKS Skarpa Lublin 01'01''82 96
34 Ponomarenko Zofiia POL 2015 POL Rwks Sparta Bilgoraj 01'01''84 96
35 Jedrzejewska Alicja POL 2015 POL Tss Tomasovia Tomaszow Lubelski 01'03''62 88
36 Niespial Emilia POL 2015 POL Tss Tomasovia Tomaszow Lubelski 01'04''35 85
37 Solak Nikola POL 2015 POL Rwks Sparta Bilgoraj 01'04''39 85
38 Hryciuk Zauzanna POL 2015 POL Ks Narwal Miedzyrzec Podlaski 01'05''53 81
39 Kuzniarz Aleksandra POL 2015 POL Tss Tomasovia Tomaszow Lubelski 01'06''26 78
40 Machon Barbara POL 2015 POL Rwks Sparta Bilgoraj 01'08''02 72
41 Gorska Hanna POL 2015 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 01'11''90 61
42 Romanik Elena POL 2015 POL Rwks Sparta Bilgoraj 01'13''52 57
43 Dudra Zofia POL 2015 POL MTP Lublinianka 01'14''07 56

Szpyt Maryna POL 2015 POL Rwks Sparta Bilgoraj Squalificato
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Laur Lubelskiego Koziolka - V Runda (Lublin, POL)

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 25/10/2025

RISULTATI

50 Rana Esordienti B1 Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Tuszewski Kosma POL 2015 POL UKS 51 Lublin 00'40''28 237
2 Fiszerowicz Aleksander POL 2015 POL Azs Umcs Lublin 00'44''28 178
3 Zakharov Platon POL 2015 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 00'44''45 176
4 Mierzwinski Maciej POL 2015 POL KS Olimpia Lublin 00'44''59 175
5 Cabaj Szymon POL 2015 POL Ks Narwal Miedzyrzec Podlaski 00'45''83 161
6 Lukaszczyk Szymon POL 2015 POL Rwks Sparta Bilgoraj 00'47''88 141
7 Palac Mateusz POL 2015 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 00'50''10 123
8 Kabasa Maciej POL 2015 POL Azs Umcs Lublin 00'50''33 121
9 Drzewiczuk Igor POL 2015 POL UKS Skarpa Lublin 00'50''78 118
10 Kisiel Borys POL 2015 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 00'51''04 116
11 Parafiniuk Adrian POL 2015 POL Ks Narwal Miedzyrzec Podlaski 00'51''47 113
12 Klosowski Julian POL 2015 POL Sp 5 Lublin 00'54''07 98
13 Olech Jan POL 2015 POL Sp 5 Lublin 00'54''75 94
14 Nowakowski Nikodem POL 2015 POL Sp 5 Lublin 00'55''89 88
15 Szewczuk Gabriel POL 2015 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 00'57''72 80
16 Branewski Michal POL 2015 POL Rwks Sparta Bilgoraj 00'57''99 79
17 Potrec Antoni POL 2015 POL Azs Umcs Lublin 00'59''82 72
18 Wrobel Antoni POL 2015 POL UKS Skarpa Lublin 01'02''95 62
19 Najda Mikolaj POL 2015 POL Azs Umcs Lublin 01'03''66 60
20 Kaczynski Lukasz POL 2015 POL Azs Umcs Lublin 01'04''96 56
21 Rogala Filip POL 2015 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 01'06''46 52
22 Gasinski Mateusz POL 2015 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 01'09''76 45

Borowski Aleksander POL 2015 POL Skp Delfin Kozienice Squalificato
Oleszczuk Marcel POL 2015 POL Azs Umcs Lublin Squalificato

50 Farfalla Esordienti A1 Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Wojcik Lena POL 2014 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 00'36''16 290
2 Gawrylak Maya POL 2014 POL SKP Avia Swidnik 00'36''42 284
3 Poynton Sabina POL 2014 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 00'37''44 261
4 Kozik Kaja POL 2014 POL Ks Aqua Sport 00'38''08 248
5 Golba Bianka POL 2014 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 00'39''03 230
6 Siembida Mila POL 2014 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 00'41''94 185
7 Kapralska Hanna POL 2014 POL KS Olimpia Lublin 00'42''47 179
8 Kramarz Aleksandra POL 2014 POL SKP Avia Swidnik 00'42''53 178
9 Cyranek Anna POL 2014 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 00'42''76 175
10 Medvid Romaniia POL 2014 POL MTP Lublinianka 00'43''46 167
11 Brzuszkiewicz Anastazja POL 2014 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 00'44''01 160
12 Erber Bianca POL 2014 POL KS Olimpia Lublin 00'46''04 140
13 Zdzieblowska Karina POL 2014 POL SKP Avia Swidnik 00'46''28 138
14 Cybulska Roza POL 2014 POL Tss Tomasovia Tomaszow Lubelski 00'47''00 132
15 Ulanicka Marta POL 2014 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 00'48''66 119
16 Wronska Nadia POL 2014 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 00'48''69 118
17 Wolyniec Agata POL 2014 POL SKP Avia Swidnik 00'49''57 112
18 Greb Natalia POL 2014 POL SKP Avia Swidnik 00'50''22 108
19 Waskowicz Magda POL 2014 POL KS Olimpia Lublin 00'52''98 92
20 Jurowicz Julia POL 2014 POL MTP Lublinianka 00'56''04 77
21 Dudra Hanna POL 2014 POL MTP Lublinianka 01'01''65 58
22 Bojarska Kinga POL 2014 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 01'02''20 57

Paszkowska Roza POL 2014 POL SKP Avia Swidnik Squalificato
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Laur Lubelskiego Koziolka - V Runda (Lublin, POL)

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 25/10/2025

RISULTATI

50 Farfalla Esordienti B2 Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Grabski Artur POL 2014 POL SKP Avia Swidnik 00'32''12 292
2 Niedziela Dominik POL 2014 POL MTP Lublinianka 00'32''26 288
3 Kornacki Grzegorz POL 2014 POL SKP Avia Swidnik 00'34''53 235
4 Lobejko Tomasz POL 2014 POL SKP Avia Swidnik 00'35''72 212
5 Wasiluk Filip POL 2014 POL SKP Avia Swidnik 00'37''66 181
6 Plottke Dawid POL 2014 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 00'38''26 173
7 Poniewaz Natan POL 2014 POL SKP Avia Swidnik 00'41''67 133
8 Kuligowski Jan POL 2014 POL MTP Lublinianka 00'44''77 107
9 Albiniak Kamil POL 2014 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 00'45''63 102
10 Palec Szymon POL 2014 POL Ks Narwal Miedzyrzec Podlaski 00'45''74 101
11 Iskra Wojciech POL 2014 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 00'55''03 58

Zielinski Adam POL 2014 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin Squalificato

100 Rana Esordienti A2 Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Puchacz Zuzanna POL 2013 POL KS Olimpia Lublin 01'18''98 492
2 Bak Zofia POL 2013 POL Ks Aqua Sport 01'19''42 484
3 Zak Julia POL 2013 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 01'29''64 336
4 Grabowska Iga POL 2013 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 01'30''13 331
5 Majdanska Lena POL 2013 POL Tss Tomasovia Tomaszow Lubelski 01'30''40 328
6 Tymchuk Diana POL 2013 POL Ks Narwal Miedzyrzec Podlaski 01'30''61 325
7 Krolikowska Dominika POL 2013 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 01'32''96 301
8 Mitura Julia POL 2013 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 01'37''88 258
9 Lachowicz Zuzanna POL 2013 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 01'38''47 253
10 Cholewinska Zosia POL 2013 POL Skp Delfin Kozienice 01'40''48 239
11 Charachajczuk Iga POL 2013 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 01'41''48 232
12 Podgajna Oliwia POL 2013 POL Ks Narwal Miedzyrzec Podlaski 01'43''25 220
13 Jedut Anna POL 2013 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 01'44''18 214
14 Bednarska Alicja POL 2013 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 01'47''03 197
15 Petruczenko Maja POL 2013 POL Ks Narwal Miedzyrzec Podlaski 01'48''19 191
16 Ziejewska Hanna POL 2013 POL Tss Tomasovia Tomaszow Lubelski 01'48''76 188
17 Zdunek Gabriela POL 2013 POL MTP Lublinianka 01'50''67 178
18 Najda Wiktoria POL 2013 POL Azs Umcs Lublin 01'53''42 166
19 Kowalska Fudala Noemi POL 2013 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 01'54''53 161

Zdobylak Antonina POL 2013 POL Azs Umcs Lublin Squalificato

100 Rana Esordienti A1 Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Kobialka Maksym POL 2013 POL Kp Rekin Lubaczow 01'25''25 272
2 Krystek Kacper POL 2013 POL Tss Tomasovia Tomaszow Lubelski 01'28''12 246
3 Lipiec Filip POL 2013 POL SKP Avia Swidnik 01'28''60 242
4 Terpilowski Jeremi POL 2013 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 01'30''09 231
5 Sierpowski Franciszek POL 2013 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 01'33''27 208
6 Karas Filip POL 2013 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 01'34''52 200
7 Bartosiewicz Jan POL 2013 POL Skp Delfin Kozienice 01'37''61 181
8 Sztorc Kacper POL 2013 POL Azs Umcs Lublin 01'38''74 175
9 Kukier Tymon POL 2013 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 01'38''98 174
10 Blaszczak Hubert POL 2013 POL Azs Umcs Lublin 01'39''45 171
11 Dryka Tymoteusz POL 2013 POL SKP Avia Swidnik 01'42''81 155
12 Zarzycki Aleks POL 2013 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 01'44''85 146
13 Kretowicz Wiktor POL 2013 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 01'45''65 143
14 Miedzianowski Olaf POL 2013 POL SKP Avia Swidnik 01'47''60 135
15 Zdunek Jozef POL 2013 POL Azs Umcs Lublin 02'02''92 90
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Laur Lubelskiego Koziolka - V Runda (Lublin, POL)

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 25/10/2025

RISULTATI

200 Dorso RAGAZZI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Lachowska Lena POL 2012 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 02'35''21 439
2 Zieba Zuzanna POL 2012 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 02'42''79 381
3 Lada Anastazja POL 2012 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 02'43''62 375
4 Szmit Aleksandra POL 2012 POL Sp 5 Lublin 02'43''98 373
5 Zhulkova Hanna POL 2012 POL Sp 5 Lublin 02'46''02 359
6 Rzedzicka Patrycja POL 2012 POL UKS 51 Lublin 02'46''06 359
7 Kuznicka Michalina POL 2012 POL Azs Umcs Lublin 02'46''60 355
8 Filipek Lena POL 2012 POL Uks Trojka Pulawy 02'48''30 345
9 Kania Joanna POL 2012 POL SKP Avia Swidnik 02'55''78 302
10 Vizitova Romana POL 2012 POL Azs Umcs Lublin 02'56''62 298
11 Mazur Maria POL 2012 POL Tss Tomasovia Tomaszow Lubelski 02'57''32 294
12 Rzucidlo Gabriela POL 2012 POL Azs Umcs Lublin 02'58''45 289
13 Kecko Hanna POL 2012 POL SKP Avia Swidnik 02'59''63 283
14 Lopoka Liliana POL 2012 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 03'12''60 230
15 Mroz Anastazja POL 2012 POL Azs Umcs Lublin 03'19''23 207

200 Dorso Esordienti A2 Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Matys Filip POL 2012 POL SKP Avia Swidnik 02'17''88 449
2 Kosowski Bartosz POL 2012 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 02'27''58 366
3 Staszczyk Filip POL 2012 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 02'33''59 325
4 Salek Ksawier POL 2012 POL Sp 5 Lublin 02'34''62 318
5 Gorny Mikolaj POL 2012 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 02'44''19 266
6 Targonski Cyprian POL 2012 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 02'54''03 223
7 Amborski Anton POL 2012 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 02'57''85 209
8 Sledz Milosz POL 2012 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 02'58''08 208
9 Kacprzak Bartosz POL 2012 POL MTP Lublinianka 03'03''28 191
10 Jeremicz Milosz POL 2012 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 03'17''31 153
11 Medrek Igor POL 2012 POL Sp 5 Lublin 03'39''59 111

Mistaffetta 4x100 Stile Libero RAGAZZI Femmine -  

Pos Società Tempo Pti

1 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 04'16''83
(Kosowski Bartosz, Pietron Zuzanna, Wrzesniewska Amelia, Grodecki Tymon)

2 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 04'19''06
(Staszczyk Aleksandra, Staszczyk Filip, Zieba Zuzanna, Zieba Ignacy)

3 POL SKP Avia Swidnik 04'20''18
(Danyluk Piotr, Nowosad Aleksandra, Kania Joanna, Matys Filip)

4 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 04'28''35
(Sledz Milosz, Tkaczuk Zuzanna, Cisz Alan, Lachowska Lena)

5 POL UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 04'36''79
(Zak Julia, Sierpowski Franciszek, Grabowska Iga, Grodecki Feliks)

6 POL Ks Aqua Sport 04'37''04
(Kozik Kaja, Wrobel Filip, Bak Zofia, Zajac Tymon)

7 POL SKP Avia Swidnik 04'39''56
(, Kornacki Grzegorz, Gawrylak Maya, Grabski Artur)

8 POL Tss Tomasovia Tomaszow Lubelski 04'47''55
(Krystek Kacper, Dzida Zofia, Wrobel Bartek, Majdanska Lena)

9 POL Azs Umcs Lublin 04'49''27
(Rzucidlo Gabriela, Kuznicka Michalina, Borkowski Milosz, Sztorc Kacper)

10 POL Sp 5 Lublin 04'51''57
(Szmit Aleksandra, Zhulkova Hanna, Tiszler Ryszard, Salek Ksawier)

11 POL Skp Delfin Kozienice 04'56''29
(Holun Zuzanna, Wasilek Maja, Bartosiewicz Jan, Kaczkowski Karol)
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Laur Lubelskiego Koziolka - V Runda (Lublin, POL)

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 25/10/2025

RISULTATI

12 POL Tss Tomasovia Tomaszow Lubelski 05'06''41
(Szykula Igor, Kossak Zuzanna, Mazur Piotr, Mazur Maria)

13 POL MTP Lublinianka 05'11''22
(Niedziela Dominik, Stepniak Antoni, Szumlak Emilia, Zuk Antonina)

14 POL Azs Umcs Lublin 05'12''92
(Vizitova Romana, Ryczek Klara, Zdunek Jozef, Blaszczak Hubert)

15 POL MTP Lublinianka 05'48''31
(Kacprzak Bartosz, Sadowski Marcel, Podlipna Blanka, Fedor Helena)
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